34
P C 1 1  RE  D  TA  P E  4 2 5 º F  ( 2 2 0 º C )
P C 9 0  BLUE     TA  P E  4 0 0 º F  ( 2 0 4 º C )
P C 2 5  G r e e n  P o l y e s t e r  T a p e  4 0 0 º F  ( 2 0 4 º C )
•	 Recommended for
	 Powder Coating and
	 E-Coating applications
•	 Ideal for high temperature
	 requirements
• �PC90 best suited for curved
surfaces
•	� Quick turnaround for custom
widths
•	� PC90 1 mil polyester, 2 mil
silicone adhesive
• �PC11 2 mil polyester, 1.5 mil
silicone adhesive
•	 See page 37 for discs
• �Recommended for Powder
Coating, E-Coating and Anodizing
• �5Mil polyester, 1.5mil silicone
adhesive
• Increased material stiffness
• �Easier to work with, especially
for large surfaces
• �Does not tear, removes as
one piece
• Custom sizes available
• Available on liner
M a s k i n g  T a p e s
Red Blue Imperial (in)
PC11-0250 PC90-0250 1/4 x 36 YDS 144
PC11-0375 PC90-0375 3/8 x 72 YDS 96
PC11-0500 PC90-0500 1/2 x 72 YDS 72
PC11-0625 PC90-0625 5/8 x 72 YDS 48
PC11-0750 PC90-0750 3/4 x 72 YDS 48
PC11-1000 PC90-1000 1 x 72 YDS 36
PC11-1250 PC90-1250 1-1/4 x 72 YDS 24
PC11-1500 PC90-1500 1-1/2 x 72 YDS 24
PC11-1750 PC90-1750 1-3/4 x 72 YDS 24
PC11-2000 PC90-2000 2 x 72 YDS 24
PC11-3000 PC90-3000 3 x 72 YDS 12
PC11-4000 PC90-4000 4 x 72 YDS 8
PC11-5000 PC90-5000 5 x 72 YDS 8
PC11-6000 PC90-6000 6 x 72 YDS 8
Green Imperial (in) Decimal
PC25-1000 1 X 72 YDS 1.000
PC25-2000 2 X 72 YDS 2.000
PC25-3000 3 X 72 YDS 3.000
PC25-4000 4 X 72 YDS 4.000
PC25-5000 5 X 72 YDS 5.000
PC25-6000 6 X 72 YDS 6.000
PC25-7000 7 X 72 YDS 7.000
PC25-8000 8 X 72 YDS 8.000
PC25-9000 9 X 72 YDS 9.000
PC25-10000 10 X 72 YDS 10.000
Part Number
Part Number
SIZE
SIZE
Rolls
Per Case